
SM Energy Company 
3300 North A Street, Bldg. 7, Ste. 200 
Midland, TX 79705 

East Shugart Delaware Unit #027 
Eddy Co., New Mexico 

MAY 0 3 2013 

RECEIVED 

263 2.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
503 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
771 2.68 0.50 0.88 2.35 2.35 
960 1.89 0.50 0.88 1.65 4.00 
1117 1.57 0.30 0.53 0.82 4.82 
1276 1.59 0.20 0.35 0.56 5.38 
1435 1.59 0.90 1.58 2.50 7.88 
1720 2.85 0.90 1.58 4.49 12.37 
1942 2.22 1.00 1.75 3.89 16.26 
2197 2.55 1.60 2.80 7.14 23.40 
2419 2.22 1.20 2.10 4.66 28.06 
2577 1.58 1.30 2.28 3.59 31.65 
2735 1.58 1.10 1.93 3.04 34.70 
2862 1.27 1.10 1.93 2.44 37.14 
3180 3.18 1.20 2.10 6.68 43.82 
3402 2.22 0.90 1.58 3.50 47.31 
3625 2.23 0.80 1.40 3.12 50.44 
3846 2.21 0.50 0.88 1.93 52.37 
4036 1.90 0.50 0.88 1.66 54.03 
4227 1.91 0.50 0.88 1.67 55.70 
4450 2.23 0.60 1.05 2.34 58.05 
4672 2.22 0.60 1.05 2.33 60.38 
4830 1.58 0.80 1.40 2.21 62.59 
4925 0.95 0.90 1.58 1.50 64.09 
5372 4.47 1.20 2.10 9.39 73.47 
5499 1.27 1.50 2.63 3.33 76.81 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the . day of r e i o f l l r t . r u , 2013 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

j^^ary Public ~ ZZ^ 

4$Y$?'» JACKI ANN ZENT 
i ^ \ J & ? \ Notary Public, State of Texas 
i X ^ V - . s My Commission Expires 
X t g { , ^ MOfCh 03, 2015 

MAY 9.0 20if 


